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201210090003
85710

10/09/2012
10:42:59

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070312000
109760

201210300004
15830

10/30/2012
09:52:16

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
MARVIS C

Instr
#:20070314000
114110

201210120003
92600

10/12/2012
09:59:27

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

22 28 Instr
#:20061102000
540890

Lot#:149
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARK 1ST
SECTOR

201210120003
92600

10/12/2012
09:59:27

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MONTGOMER
Y RHODA M

22 28 Instr
#:20061102000
540890

Lot#:149
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARK 1ST
SECTOR


