Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/10; Name= MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201210090003 85710	10/09/2012 10:42:59	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070312000 109760	
201210300004 15830	10/30/2012 09:52:16	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS MARVIS C					Instr #:20070314000 114110	
201210120003 92600	10/12/2012 09:59:27	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			22	28	Instr #:20061102000 540890	Lot#:149 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARK 1ST SECTOR
201210120003 92600	10/12/2012 09:59:27	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MONTGOMER Y RHODA M			22	28	Instr #:20061102000 540890	Lot#:149 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARK 1ST SECTOR